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Position

Dir Of Behavioral Health Svcs
Asst Behavioral HIth Svcs Dir
Behav Health Svcs Div Manager
Behav Health Svcs Div Manager
Staff Services Manager |

Behav Health Svcs Div Manager
Supv Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Supv Men Hlth Clinician

Supv Men Hlth Clinician

Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Administrative Analyst ||
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Inpatient Nurse Liaison

Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Behavioral HIth Program Supvsr
Licensed Men HIth Clinician
Health Education Coordinator
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services

Behavior Health Services

Total Wages
$127,981
$113,673
$92,663
$92,656
$92,023
$90,688
$85,844
$84,063
$83,322
$82,628
$81,814
$80,038
$79,163
$79,163
$78,916
$77,891
$75,347
$73,966
$73,723
$71,359
$69,568
$69,524
$67,162
$66,171
$66,109
$65,380
$62,624
$62,529
$62,219
$61,856
$60,189



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Health Education Coordinator
Behavioral Hlth Program Supvsr
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician

Sr Mental Health Case Worker
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Accountant-Auditor |
Registered Nurse |

Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician

Sr Mental Health Case Worker
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Men Hlth Caseworker Il

Men Hlth Caseworker Il

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Administrative Assistant

Men Hlth Caseworker Il

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Men Hlth Caseworker |

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services

Behavior Health Services

$60,187
$58,990
$58,170
$58,120
$56,763
$55,442
$55,377
$55,170
$54,892
$54,725
$54,689
$54,468
$54,269
$53,686
$53,683
$53,668
$53,168
$52,556
$52,377
$52,202
$51,869
$51,675
$51,337
$49,296
$48,935
$48,659
$48,513
$48,416
$48,274
$47,657
$46,630
$46,152



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Accounting Tech Il

Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Administrative Assistant

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Registered Nurse |

Program Assistant Il

Program Assistant |l

Men Hlth Caseworker Il

Sr Mental Health Case Worker
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Program Assistant |l

Program Assistant |l

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel
Licensed Men Hlth Clinician
Administrative Assistant
Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician
Nutrition Assistant Il

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Program Assistant |l

Program Assistant |l
Accounting Tech Il

Program Assistant |l

Program Assistant |

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services

Behavior Health Services

$46,094
$45,958
$45,777
$45,731
$45,349
$44,679
$44,187
$44,130
$43,435
$42,399
$41,704
$41,680
$41,651
$41,600
$41,048
$40,941
$40,812
$40,730
$40,619
$40,303
$40,271
$40,032
$39,981
$39,689
$39,326
$39,176
$38,755
$38,735
$38,573
$37,722
$37,710
$37,664



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Program Assistant |l

Men Hlth Caseworker Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Administrative Analyst |

Staff Services Manager |

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services
Behavior Health Services

Behavior Health Services

$37,536
$36,868
$36,469
$36,339
$35,877



