	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Behavioral Health Svcs		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$127,981
2.	Asst Behavioral Hlth Svcs Dir		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$113,673
3.	Behav Health Svcs Div Manager		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$92,663
4.	Behav Health Svcs Div Manager		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$92,656
5.	Staff Services Manager I		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$92,023
6.	Behav Health Svcs Div Manager		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$90,688
7.	Supv Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$85,844
8.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$84,063
9.	Supv Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$83,322
10.	Supv Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$82,628
11.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$81,814
12.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$80,038
13.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$79,163
14.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$79,163
15.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$78,916
16.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$77,891
17.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$75,347
18.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$73,966
19.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$73,723
20.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$71,359
21.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$69,568
22.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$69,524
23.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$67,162
24.	Administrative Analyst II		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$66,171
25.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$66,109
26.	Inpatient Nurse Liaison		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$65,380
27.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$62,624
28.	Behavioral Hlth Program Supvsr		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$62,529
29.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$62,219
30.	Health Education Coordinator		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$61,856
31.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$60,189

32.	Licensed Men HIth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$60,187
33.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$58,990
34.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$58,170
35.	Health Education Coordinator	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$58,120
36.	Behavioral Hlth Program Supvsr	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$56,763
37.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$55,442
38.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$55,377
39.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$55,170
40.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$54,892
41.	Sr Mental Health Case Worker	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$54,725
42.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$54,689
43.	Accountant-Auditor I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$54,468
44.	Registered Nurse II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$54,269
45.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$53,686
46.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$53,683
47.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$53,668
48.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$53,168
49.	Sr Mental Health Case Worker	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$52,556
50.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$52,377
51.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$52,202
52.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$51,869
53.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$51,675
54.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$51,337
55.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$49,296
56.	Administrative Assistant	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$48,935
57.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$48,659
58.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$48,513
59.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$48,416
60.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$48,274
61.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$47,657
62.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$46,630
63.	Men Hlth Caseworker I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$46,152

64.	Men HIth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$46,094
65.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$45,958
66.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$45,777
67.	Accounting Tech II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$45,731
68.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$45,349
69.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$44,679
70.	Administrative Assistant	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$44,187
71.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$44,130
72.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$43,435
73.	Registered Nurse I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$42,399
74.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$41,704
75.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$41,680
76.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$41,651
77.	Sr Mental Health Case Worker	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$41,600
78.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$41,048
79.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,941
80.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,812
81.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,730
82.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,619
83.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,303
84.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,271
85.	Certified Alcohol/Drug Counsel	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$40,032
86.	Licensed Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$39,981
87.	Administrative Assistant	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$39,689
88.	Pre-Lic Men Hlth Clinician	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$39,326
89.	Nutrition Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$39,176
90.	Men Hlth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$38,755
91.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$38,735
92.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$38,573
93.	Accounting Tech II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$37,722
94.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$37,710
95.	Program Assistant I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$37,664

96.	Program Assistant II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$37,536
97.	Men HIth Caseworker II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$36,868
98.	Administrative Analyst II	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$36,469
99.	Administrative Analyst I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$36,339
100.	Staff Services Manager I	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$35,877